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Result of 4 Year Integrated B.A.B.Ed.- 7th Semester (Session 2020-24): 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

Central University of Sou th Bihar 
SH-7, Gaya Panchanpur Road, Village-Karhara, Post-Fatehpur 

P.S. -Tekari, District -(iaya (Bihar) PIN-824236 

34 

35 

Enrolment No. 

CUSB2011124001 

CUSB2011124002 

CUSB2011124003 

CUSB2011124004 

CUSB2011124005 

CUSB2011124006 

CUSB2011124007 

CUSB2011124009 

CUSB2011124011 

CUSB2011124012 

CUSB2011124013 

CUSB2011124014 

CUSB2011124015 

CUSB2011124016 

CUSB2011124017 

CUSB2011124018 

CUSB2011124020 

CUSB2011124021 

CUSB2011124022 

CUSB2011124024 

CUSB2011124026 

CUSB2011124027 

CUSB2011124028 

CUSB2011124029 

CUSB2011124030 

CUSB2011124032 

CUSB2011124033 

CUSB2011124034 

CUSB2011124035 

CUSB2011124036 

CUSB2011124037 

CUSB2011124039 

CUSB2011124040 

CUSB2011124041 

CUSB2011124043 

ASUNDARAM 

ABHINAV SHANKAR 

AMAN RAJ 

ANJANI KUMAR RAJU 

ANKESH KUMAR 

AVINASH KUMAR 

Name 

AVINASH KUMAR SARDAR 

BIPIN RAAZ 

CHANDRASHEKHAR KUMAR 

DEEPAK KUMAR 

DHEERAJ KUMAR GUPTA 

DHIRENDRA KUMAR 

GAURAV KUMAR 

GAURAV RAJ 

GULZAR VIMAL KUJUR 

GUNJAN PRIYA 

ISHA RAJ 

JAY SRI RAM 

KIRAN KUMARI 

LOVELY KUMARI 

MUKESH KUMAR 

MUSKAN 

NAVIN KUMAR 

NISHA BHARTI 

NITYANAND 

PRIYANKA KUMARI 

RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR RAJ 

REEYA KUMARI 

RINKI KUMARI 

ROUSHAN KUMAR 

ROUSHAN KUMAR 

SAURAV ANAND 

SHAMBHU KUMAR 

SHIKHA KUMARI 

RESULT 

SHIVAM KUMAR 

SGPA 

7,83 

8.00 

7.58 

8.00 

7.42 

7.75 

7.92 

6.54 

7.42 

7.92 

7.00 

7.29 

7.71 

7.21 

7.04 

8,13 

8,17 

7.33 

8,17 

7.88 

8,17 

7.63 

8.46 

7,71 

8,00 

6,88 

8,46 

8.33 

7.75 

7.33 

7.58 

7.54 

7.83 

CGPA 

8.07 

7,81 

7.85 

7.98 

7.64 

7.53 

7.57 

6,25 

7.31 

7.30 

7.71 

6,41 

7.45 

7.05 

7.03 

7.99 

8.01 

7.06 

7.89 

7.40 

7.59 

7.71 

8.05 

7.01 

7.79 

4.98 

8.53 

8.39 

6.75 

6.99 

7.21 

6.39 

7,51 

Remarks 

Prormoted 

Prormoted 

Prormoted 

Prormoted 

Pronoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Prormoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Pronoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Date: 21.01,2024 

Provislonally 
Promoted 

Course Code(s) In 
which student 

obtained "less than 
P Grada in 7th 

semester 

EDU 401 FDU 402 ENG 
401 HIS 401 HI5 402 ENG 

402 

EDU 401 
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Copy to: -

Central University of South Bihar 
SH-7, Gaya - Panchanpur Road, Village - Karhara, Post-Fatehpur 

2 

Enrolment No. 

CUSB2011124044 

CUSB2011124045 

CUSB2011124046 

CUSB2011124047 

CUSB2011124048 

CUSB2011124049 

CUSB2011124050 

cUSB2011124052 

CUSB2011124053 

CUSB2011124054 

CUSB2011124055 

CUSB2011124056 

CUSB2011124057 

P.S. -Tekari, District - Gaya (Bihar) PIN- 824236 

SHRUTI 

Name 

SHRUTI SUHANI 

SIDHARTHA PANDA 

SMRITI KUMARI 

SMRITY KIRAN 

SUBHAM KUMAR 

SUMIT KUMAR 

SWATI KUMARI 

TANZEHA FATMA 

TUSHAR RAJ 

YOGESH KUMAR ACHARYA 

YUVRAJ HARSHIT 

YUVRAJ SINGH 

1. Head, Dept. of Teacher Education, CUSB Gaya 

SGPA 

PS to Registrar/CoE/FO, CUSB, Gaya 

7.58 

7.54 

8.29 

7.79 

7.71 

6.96 

7.63 

8.29 

8.04 

8.29 

8.50 

6.96 

8.21 

3. System Analyst- to upload on the University Website. 4. File/Notice/Dispatch 

CGPA 

7.69 

7.78 

8.12 

7.61 

7.79 

7.13 

7.83 

8.17 

7.85 

8.04 

8.67 

7.05 

7.91 

Remarks 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Course Code(s) in 
which student 

obtained "less than 

P Grade in 7th 
semester 

(Dr. SaDtigopal Pain) 
Controller of Examinations 
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