

दक्षिण बिहार केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय Central University of South Bihar

SH-7, Gaya – Panchanpur Road, Village – Karhara, Post-Fatehpur P.S. – Tekari, District – Gaya (Bihar) PIN- 824236

F.No. – CUSB/Acad/45-04/2021/△ E 17)

Date: 31.01.2024

RESULT

Result of 4 Year Integrated B.A.B.Ed.- 7th Semester (Session 2020-24):-

Sr. No.	Enrolment No.	Name	SGPA	CGPA	Remarks	Course Code(s) in which student obtained "less than P Grade in 7th semester
1	CUSB2011124001	A SUNDARAM	7.83	8.07	Promoted	
2	CUSB2011124002	ABHINAV SHANKAR	8,00	7.81	Promoted	
3	CUSB2011124003	AMAN RAJ	7,58	7.85	Promoted	
4	CUSB2011124004	ANJANI KUMAR RAJU	8.00	7.98	Promoted	
5	CUSB2011124005	ANKESH KUMAR	7.42	7.64	Promoted	
6	CUSB2011124006	AVINASH KUMAR	7.75	7.53	Promoted	
7	CUSB2011124007	AVINASH KUMAR SARDAR	7.92	7.57	Promoted	
8	CUSB2011124009	BIPIN RAAZ	6.54	6.25	Promoted	
9	CUSB2011124011	CHANDRASHEKHAR KUMAR	7.42	7.31	Promoted	
10	CUSB2011124012	DEEPAK KUMAR	7.92	7,30	Promoted	
11	CUSB2011124013	DHEERAJ KUMAR GUPTA	7.00	7.71	Promoted	
12	CUSB2011124014	DHIRENDRA KUMAR	7.29	6.41	Promoted	
13	CUSB2011124015	GAURAV KUMAR	7.71	7.45	Promoted	
14	CUSB2011124016	GAURAV RAJ	7.21	7.05	Promoted	
15	CUSB2011124017	GULZAR VIMAL KUJUR	7.04	7.03	Promoted	
16	CUSB2011124018	GUNJAN PRIYA	8.13	7.99	Promoted	
17	CUSB2011124020	ISHA RAJ	8.17	8.01	Promoted	
18	CUSB2011124021	JAY SRI RAM			Provisionally Promoted	EDU 401 EDU 402 ENG 401 HIS 401 HIS 402 EN 402
19	CUSB2011124022	KIRAN KUMARI	7.33	7.06	Promoted	
20	CUSB2011124024	LOVELY KUMARI	8.17	7.89	Promoted	
21	CUSB2011124026	MUKESH KUMAR	7.88	7.40	Promoted	
22	CUSB2011124027	MUSKAN	8.17	7.59	Promoted	
23	CUSB2011124028	NAVIN KUMAR	7.63	7.71	Promoted	
24	CUSB2011124029	NISHA BHARTI	8.46	8.05	Promoted	
25	CUSB2011124030	NITYANAND	7.71	7.01	Promoted	
26	CUSB2011124032	PRIYANKA KUMARI	8.00	7.79	Promoted	
27	CUSB2011124033	RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR RAJ	6.88	4.98	Promoted	
28	CUSB2011124034	REEYA KUMARI	8.46	8.53	Promoted	
29	CUSB2011124035	RINKI KUMARI	8.33	8.39	Promoted	
30	CUSB2011124036	ROUSHAN KUMAR	7.75	6.75	Promoted	
31	CUSB2011124037	ROUSHAN KUMAR	7.33	6.99	Promoted	
32	CUSB2011124039	SAURAV ANAND	7.58	7.21	Promoted	
33	CUSB2011124040	SHAMBHU KUMAR	7.54	6.39	Promoted	
34	CUSB2011124041	SHIKHA KUMARI		-		
35	CUSB2011124043	SHIVAM KUMAR	7.83	7.51	Promoted Provisionally Promoted	EDU 401



दक्षिण बिहार केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय Central University of South Bihar

SH-7, Gaya – Panchanpur Road, Village – Karhara, Post-Fatehpur P.S. – Tekari, District – Gaya (Bihar) PIN- 824236

Sr. No.	Enrolment No.	Name	SGPA	CGPA	Remarks	Course Code(s) in which student obtained "less than P Grade in 7th semester
36	CUSB2011124044	SHRUTI	7.58	7.69	Promoted	
37	CUSB2011124045	SHRUTI SUHANI	7.54	7.78	Promoted	
38	CUSB2011124046	SIDHARTHA PANDA	8.29	8.12	Promoted	
39	CUSB2011124047	SMRITI KUMARI	7.79	7.61	Promoted	
40	CUSB2011124048	SMRITY KIRAN	7.71	7.79	Promoted	
41	CUSB2011124049	SUBHAM KUMAR	6.96	7.13	Promoted	
42	CUSB2011124050	SUMIT KUMAR	7.63	7.83	Promoted	
43	CUSB2011124052	SWATI KUMARI	8.29	8.17	Promoted	
44	CUSB2011124053	TANZEHA FATMA	8.04	7.85	Promoted	
45	CUSB2011124054	TUSHAR RAJ	8.29	8.04	Promoted	
46	CUSB2011124055	YOGESH KUMAR ACHARYA	8.50	8.67	Promoted	
47	CUSB 201112405 6	YUVRAJ HARSHIT	6.96	7.05	Promoted	
48	CUSB 2011124057	YUVRAJ SINGH	8.21	7.91	Promoted	

(Dr. Santigopal Pain)
Controller of Examinations

Copy to: -

- 1. Head, Dept. of Teacher Education, CUSB Gaya
- 2. PS to Registrar/CoE/FO, CUSB, Gaya
- 3. System Analyst- to upload on the University Website.
- 4. File/Notice/Dispatch